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Pujya Deepakbhai's USA-Canada Satsang Schedule 2015

~N

Contact no. for all centers in USA & Canada: 1-877-505-DADA (3232) &
email for USA - info@us.dadabhagwan.org, for Canada - info@ca.dadabhagwan.org
Date | Day City Session Title From To Venue Contact No. & Email
30-Jun| Tue Houston, TX Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
1-Jul | Wed Houston, TX Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM Vallabh Preeti Seva Samaj Hall Ext. 1013
— (VPSS Haveli) 11715 Bellfort houston@
1-Jul | Wed Houston, TX Gnanvidhi 5-00PM | 9-00 PM Village Dr, Houston, TX 77031 us.dadabhagwan.org
2-Jul | Thu Houston, TX Aptaputra Satsang | 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM
3-Jul Fri New Jersey Satsang 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM
4-Jul | Sat New Jersey Bhumi Pujan 9-30 AM | 12-30 PM PRAPOSED TRIMANDIR SITE et 1020
4-Jul Sat New Jersey Satsang 4-30 PM 7-00 PM 630 S Middlebush Road, Franklin X " ®
) newjersey
- - - T hip, NJ 08873
5-Jul | Sun New Jersey Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM ownship us.dadabhagwan.org
5-Jul | Sun New Jersey Gnanvidhi 4-00 PM | 8-00 PM
6-Jul | Mon New Jersey Follow-up Satsang | 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM
8-Jul | Wed Lowell, MA Satsang 7-00 PM | 9-30 PM Double Tree by Hilton Et 1016
9-Jul | Thu Lowell, MA Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM 5400 Computer Dr bx .t ®
oston
9-Jul | Thu Lowell, MA Gnanvidhi 5-00 PM | 9-00 PM Wesmo“(’:gg)’\;gsotisﬁ Phone # us.dadabhagwan.org
10-Jul | Fri Lowell, MA Aptaputra Satsang | 7-00 PM | 9-30 PM
11-Jul | Sat | Toronto, Canada Satsang 5-00 PM | 7-30 PM
12-Jul | Sun | Toronto, Canada | Aptaputra Satsang |10-00 AM| 12-00 PM Sringeri Vidhya Bharti Foundation Ext. 1006
— 80 Brydon Drive toronto@
12-Jul | Sun | Toronto, Canada Gnanvidhi 4-00 PM | 8-00 PM Etobicoke, Ontario, MOW 4N6 ca.dadabhagwan.org
13-Jul | Mon | Toronto, Canada Follow-up Satsang | 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM
14-Jul | Tue Raleigh, NC Satsang Shibir 5-00PM | 7-30 PM | pMain Hall, Hindu Society of North Ext. 1003
15-Jul | Wed Raleigh, NC Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-30 PM | Carolina Temple - 309 Aviation raleigh@
15-3ul | wed Raleigh, NC Satsang Shibir 5.00PM | 7-30 PM Parkway Morrisville, NC 27560 us.dadabhagwan.org
17-Jul | Fri Chicago, IL Satsang 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM
18-Jul | Sat Chicago, IL Aptaputra Satsang [10-00 AM | 12-00 PM [  Jain Temple, 435 N Route 59, E:t 100@:’)
- — chicago
18-Jul | sat Chicago, IL Gnanvidhi 4-00 PM | 8-00 PM Bartlett, IL 60103 us.dadabhagwan.org
19-Jul | Sun Chicago, IL Follow-up Satsang |10-00 AM| 12-00 PM
20-Jul | Mon | Birmingham, AL Satsang 7-00 PM | 9-30PM Helena Sports Complex
21-Jul | Tue | Birmingham, AL | Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM 110 Sports Complex Dr. Ext. 1004
— — Helena Al, 35080 birmingham@
21-Jul | Tue Birmingham, AL Gnanvidhi 5-00PM | 9-00 PM For GPS use: Ruffin Rd, Helena, AL| us.dadabhagwan.org
22-Jul | Wed | Birmingham, AL Follow-up Satsang | 7-00 PM | 9-30 PM 35080
27-Jul | Mon Phoenix, AZ GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM
27-Jul | Mon Phoenix, AZ GP SHIBIR 4-30 PM 7-00 PM
28-Jul | Tue Phoenix, AZ GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM
28-Jul | Tue Phoenix, AZ Satsang 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM
29-ul [Wed|  Phoenix, AZ Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 pm | Arizona Biltmore, A Waldorf Ext. 10
- — Astoria Resort @
29-Jul | Wed Phoenix, AZ Gnanvidhi 4-00 PM | 8-00 PM 2400 East Missouri Ave., gp
Simandhar Swami Phoenix, AZ 85016 us.dadabhagwan.org
30-Jul | Thu | Phoenix, Az _ 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM oeni,
Pran Pratishtha
30-Jul | Thu Phoenix, AZ GP SHIBIR 4-30 PM 7-00 PM
31-Jul | Fri Phoenix, AZ GP Day 8-00 AM 1-00 PM
31-Jul | Fri Phoenix, AZ GP Day 4-30 PM 7-00 PM

-

BreifzRu Audyat : x1814%: (09¢) 3¢ 30100; AR 1 €OY1113¢3; M (02¢3R) 013 3;

AMHA: (02€92) 2E2300; HWRLL: (02¢R) Y0LY; YR4R: 9390Y ¢33, AUHRML: LR YBYYYEO

2 A2 AL AUSYA  VHELUE: (09¢) 19UFOYOC; HUUS: 323U O; adle (8leL HlBR) : ceR¥3¥333Y;
U.S.A.-Canada: +1 877-505-DADA (3232); U.K.: +44 330-111-DADA (3232); Australia : +61 421127947
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